

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.9175 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	10.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned Government Pleader for the respondents is directed to get instructions whether the District Diet Management Committee (DDMC) got extension as per the condition No.9 of the tender document or resolved to proceed afresh. For getting instructions, list the matter on 15.04.2026. NV,J <i>BSP</i>	