

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.No.9175 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	15.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> List the matter along with W.P.No.10023 of 2026 on 21.04.2026. krk <u>NV, J</u>	